

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4372/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in WP No.3573/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.MOHAMMED ALI JINNA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv. (NP)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appeared.

List after two weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master